
HOLLINGWOOD PRIMARY SCHOOL

HOLIDAY DATES 


2024/2025


20242015				Re-Open	Tuesday 1 September
				Re-open	Monday 2 September

Half-term			Close		Friday 25 October 
				Re-open	Monday 4 November

Christmas			Close		Friday 20 December


2025				
[bookmark: _GoBack]Re-open	Monday 6 January 

Half-term			Close		Friday 14 February
			Re-open	Monday 24 February

Likely Date for Eid            Closed           Monday 31 March
                                  Re-open	Tuesday 1 April

                Easter			Close		Friday 4 April
			Re-open	Tuesday 22 April

	
May Day			Closed	Monday 5 May

Spring Bank			Close		Friday 23 May
				Re-open	Wednesday 4 June


Summer			Close		Friday 18 July






